## L20000340456

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT ( MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Harrie)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



100354766531

11/05/20--01006--015 \*\*125.00

DIVISHMU GOST SKATIONS TALLAHASSEC, FLORIDA

RECEIVED 2020 NOV -5 AM 8: 05
20 NOV -5 PM 1: 94 CRETARY OF STATI

N CULLIGAN NOV 7023

## COVER LETTER

	Sew Filing Sec Division of Cor			
SUBJEC'	••	ganic Produce LLC		
SOBINE	··	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Tarvis Jeffer	ÿ		
			Name of Person	
	Jeffery Orga	nic Produce LLC		
			Firm/Company	
	521 Famcee	Ave		
		<u>.</u>	Address	
	Tallahassee.	F1, 32310		
			ity/State and Zip Code	
	rashadjeffery(	<u> </u>	Con Constant and Constant	
			for future annual report notificati	(CH)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:	
	Tarvis Jeffer	y at ( <b>4</b>	350 ) 212-6410	) 
	Nam		rea Code Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327	Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tullahi 2415 N. Monroe Stre	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32303

FILED

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 2020 NOV -5 AM 8: 06

AKUK	LE L	- Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

מינדם מחפם **ATE** 

			TALI	: IARY OF S -AHASSEE,
Jeffery Organic P	roduce LLC			a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a
	onatin the words "Limited	Liability Company.	L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and stree	et address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
521 Famcee Ave		521 1	521 Famcee Ave	
Tallahassee, FL 3	2310		hassee, FL 32310	
	Tarvis Jefferv	Name		
	521 Famcee Ave			
		ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	
		ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac FL	ceptable) 32310	
	Florida street addres			

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV
------------

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:		Name and Address:	
•	Authorized Member		
" $MGR$ " = $M$	anager		
MGR		Tarvis Jeffery	
	<del></del>	521 Famcee Ave	
		Tallahassee, FL 32310	
<del></del>	<del></del>		_
		,	资 怎
		~	Ç =
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		NOV.
			₹ -
			(설) <b>(</b> 년
		<u></u> ;	<b>-&lt;</b> ;
		<u>့်</u>	유
		<u></u>	
		<del>-</del>	
		<u></u>	1.AT
			m T
(Use attachn	nent if necessary)		
(If an effective date is the date of filing.) Note: If the date inse	listed, the date must be spec	filing:	•
ARTICLE VI: Other p	provisions, if any.		
REOUIREL	SIGNATURE:		
	1/2. 01/4		
	Signature of a mon	ther or an authorized representative of a member.	
		d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.	
		nformation submitted in a document to the Department of State	
		elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	5	•	
	Tarvis Jeffery		
		Typed or printed name of signee	

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)